Page 1 of 1	 1300 647 647 nhp.com.au	 ©2022. NHP. All rights reserved
NHP Concept One Panelboard Accessory Module 432mm IP40
Din 21 Way Light Grey
COEACC21LG
CONSTRUCTION
Material housing Steel
Surface protection Powder coating
Colour Grey
Mounting method Surface mounted (plaster)
Material escutcheon Mild steel
Material plate thickness cabinet 1.0 mm
Material plate thickness door/cover 1.0 mm
Type of handle Semi-flush
Thickness of inner plate/escutcheon 1.0
Degree of protection (IP) IP40
With lock Yes
MECHANICAL Number of modules 2.0
Escutcheon No
DIMENSIONS
Height 432.0 mm
Width 530.0 mm
Depth 153.0 mm
Component type Empty cabinet
Range Concept One
Model N/A
Product status Existing
The Concept One Panelboard offers a core range of essential
features, including a IP40 compact enclosure with a neutral
finish to blend in.